352  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  8/19 www.carrlane.com
9
Carr Lock® Fixture Machining Kits are extremely useful for
machining a fixture using its Carr Lock® mounting holes as
an absolute reference. The kit consists of four extra-long
Carr Lock® Clamps, used together with four precision-
height spacers, providing ample clearance underneath
the fixture plate to allow through-hole machining without
damaging the subplate. The kit also includes an extra four
spacers to use as additional supports under large plates, all
in a handy carrying case. Made in USA.
FIXTURE MACHINING KITS
PART NO.
CARR LOCK®
CLAMP DIAMETER
FOR
FIXTURE-PLATE
THICKNESS
SPACER
HEIGHT
SPACER
OD
CL-20-CLMK-0.75 20mm .750 .500 1-3/4
CL-25-CLMK-0.75
25mm
.750 .750 2
CL-25-CLMK-1.00 1.000 .500 2
Protection plugs are extremely useful
to keep chips and debris from entering
unused receiver bushings in a subplate.
These durable plastic plugs fit snugly in the
receiver hole, yet can be easily removed.
PROTECTION PLUGS
PART NO.
FOR CARR LOCK®
RECEIVER DIA.
CL-13-CLPP 13mm
CL-16-CLPP 16mm
CL-20-CLPP 20mm
CL-25-CLPP 25mm
CL-30-CLPP 30mm
CARR LOCK® SYSTEM
FIXTURE MACHINING KITS